PSI-1600-10L
RF Photonic Link Series
Information contained herein is deemed to be accurate on issue date. PSI reserves the right to change the design or specifications of the product without
notice.    Rev. 1-23
PHOTONIC SYSTEMS INC.
900 Middlesex Turnpike
Building 5
Billerica, MA 01821  USA

• High Dynamic Range
• Customization Available
Ordering Information
Parameter PSI-1601 PSI-1602 PSI-1603 PSI-1604 Units
Operating Bandwidth .045 - 12 0.1 - 12 0.1 - 12 0.1 - 12 GHz
Link Gain -30 0 0 30 dB
Noise Figure 38 12 38 13 dB
Input IP3 21 -13 20 -14 dBm
Spur Free Dynamic
Range 105 100 104 99 dB/Hz2/3
Gain Flatness ±3 ±3 ±3 ±4 dB
In any 100 MHz band ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 dB
Note: Typical RF link performance specifications measured at 5 GHz with PSI-1600-10xR
receiver module. Please see individual transmitter and receiver datasheets.
PSI Part Number Description
PSI-1601-10L
 Microwave Photonic Link Includes:
 PSI-1600-10UT Transmitter Module
 PSI-1600-10UR Receiver Module
PSI-1602-10L
 Microwave Photonic Link Includes:
 PSI-1600-10AT Amplified Transmitter Module
 PSI-1600-10UR Receiver Module
PSI-1603-10L
 Microwave Photonic Link Includes:
 PSI-1600-10UT Transmitter Module
 PSI-1600-10AR Amplified Receiver Module
PSI-1604-10L
 Microwave Photonic Link Includes:
 PSI-1600-10AT Amplified Transmitter Module
 PSI-1600-10AR Amplified Receiver Module